
August 2023

STORAGE ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW C.F.S. OUTLET SPILL C.F.S. INCHES INCHES

1,307,253

1 426.52 1,305,842 -1,411 -86 490 0 135 0.25 0.00

2 426.44 1,304,431 -1,411 -36 529 0 146 0.27 0.00

3 426.36 1,303,020 -1,411 -70 511 0 130 0.24 0.00

4 426.28 1,301,611 -1,409 -125 455 0 130 0.24 0.00

5 426.22 1,300,554 -1,057 25 428 0 130 0.24 0.00

6 426.16 1,299,498 -1,056 33 419 0 146 0.27 0.00

7 426.09 1,298,266 -1,232 -31 444 0 146 0.27 0.00

8 426.03 1,297,210 -1,056 120 479 0 173 0.32 0.00

9 425.93 1,295,452 -1,758 -253 509 0 124 0.23 0.00

10 425.88 1,294,573 -879 145 485 0 103 0.19 0.00

11 425.79 1,292,992 -1,581 -180 493 0 124 0.23 0.00

12 425.72 1,291,763 -1,229 -10 497 0 113 0.21 0.00

13 425.66 1,290,710 -1,053 46 448 0 129 0.24 0.00

14 425.56 1,288,957 -1,753 -253 486 0 145 0.27 0.00

15 425.52 1,288,255 -702 261 497 0 118 0.22 0.00

16 425.42 1,286,503 -1,752 -192 508 0 183 0.34 0.00

17 425.37 1,285,628 -875 193 489 0 145 0.27 0.00

18 425.29 1,284,227 -1,401 -99 419 0 188 0.35 0.00

19 425.19 1,282,478 -1,749 -338 410 0 134 0.25 0.00

20 425.14 1,281,604 -874 96 392 0 145 0.27 0.00

21 425.11 1,281,079 -525 207 391 0 81 0.15 0.03

22 425.02 1,279,506 -1,573 -283 419 0 91 0.17 0.00

23 424.96 1,278,459 -1,047 -4 427 0 97 0.18 0.00

24 424.88 1,277,062 -1,397 -166 420 0 118 0.22 0.00

25 424.82 1,276,015 -1,047 37 420 0 145 0.27 0.00

26 424.75 1,274,794 -1,221 -97 401 0 118 0.22 0.00

27 424.69 1,273,748 -1,046 -48 356 0 123 0.23 0.00

28 424.66 1,273,225 -523 212 369 0 107 0.20 0.00

29 424.60 1,272,180 -1,045 -13 380 0 134 0.25 0.00

30 424.54 1,271,135 -1,045 -73 347 0 107 0.20 0.00

31 424.46 1,269,743 -1,392 -226 358 0 118 0.22 0.00

TOTALS -37,510 -1,208 13,676 0 4,026 7.48 0.03

ACRE-FEET -37,510 -2,396 27,126 0 7,986

Comments: *Computed inflow is the sum of change in storage, releases and evaporation.

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Outlet 27,126
Spill 0

Total 27,126

Precipitation

This month = 0.03
October 01, 2022 To date = 40.65

SUMMARY
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